Tentative Program

4th World Congress on

June 25-26, 2026 | Singapore

Day 1 (Thursday, June 25)

8:00-16:00 Registrations
08:30-08:35 Introduction of the Moderator/Opening Address
08:35-08:40 Welcome Speech

08:40-08:45 Inviting Chair/Co-chair

08:45-09:50 Keynote Session

09:50-10:00 Introduction of the panelists

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:45 Networking & Refreshments
10:30-11:30 Keynote Session Continues

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion

11:30-11:35 Introduction of the panelists
11:35-11:55
11:35-12:00
12:00-12:05 Inviting Chair/Co-chair
12:05-13:00 Speaker session

13:00-13:50
13:50-15:15 Speaker Session continues

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion

Lunch

15:15-15:20 Introduction of the panelists
15:20-15:40
15:40-15:45
15:45-16:00 Networking & Refreshments
16:00-16:40 Exhibitor/Sponsor Session

16:40-17:30 Speaker Session continues

17:30-17:50
17:50 Closing Remarks for Day 1

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion

Awards for the Best Presenter




8:00-16:00
08:30-08:35
08:35-08:45
08:45-09:50
09:50-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:45
10:30-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:35-11:55
11:35-12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-13:00
13:00-13:50
13:50-15:15
15:15-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-17:15
17:15-17:45
17:45

Day 2 (Friday, June 25)

Registrations

Introduction of the Moderator/Opening Address
Inviting Chair/Co-chair

Keynote Session

Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Networking & Refreshments
Keynote Session Continues
Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Inviting Chair/Co-chair

Speaker session

Lunch

Speaker Session continues
Introduction of the panelists

Panel Discussion

Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
Networking & Refreshments
Poster Session

Awards for the Best Presenter for Oral & Poster

Closing Remarks for Day 2




