Tentative Program

4th World Congress on



Materials Science Research and Nanotechnology

June 25-26, 2026 | Singapore

Day 1 (Thursday, June 25)

•	8:00-16:00	Registrations
•	08:30-08:35	Introduction of the Moderator/Opening Address
	08:35-08:40	Welcome Speech
•	08:40-08:45	Inviting Chair/Co-chair
•	08:45-09:50	Keynote Session
•	09:50-10:00	Introduction of the panelists
	10:00-10:20	Panel Discussion
•	10:20-10:25	Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
•	10:25-10:45	Networking & Refreshments
•	10:30-11:30	Keynote Session Continues
•	11:30-11:35	Introduction of the panelists
•	11:35-11:55	Panel Discussion
	11:35-12:00	Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
	12:00-12:05	Inviting Chair/Co-chair
•	12:05-13:00	Speaker session
•	13:00-13:50	Lunch
•	13:50-15:15	Speaker Session continues
•	15:15-15:20	Introduction of the panelists
	15:20-15:40	Panel Discussion
•	15:40-15:45	Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
•	15:45-16:00	Networking & Refreshments
•	16:00-16:40	Exhibitor/Sponsor Session
•	16:40-17:30	Speaker Session continues
	17:30-17:50	Awards for the Best Presenter
	17:50	Closing Remarks for Day 1

Day 2 (Friday, June 25)

	8:00-16:00	Registrations
	08:30-08:35	Introduction of the Moderator/Opening Address
	08:35-08:45	Inviting Chair/Co-chair
	08:45-09:50	Keynote Session
(09:50-10:00	Introduction of the panelists
(10:00-10:20	Panel Discussion
	10:20-10:25	Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
	10:25-10:45	Networking & Refreshments
(10:30-11:30	Keynote Session Continues
	11:30-11:35	Introduction of the panelists
4	11:35-11:55	Panel Discussion
4	11:35-12:00	Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
	12:00-12:05	Inviting Chair/Co-chair
	12:05-13:00	Speaker session
	13:00-13:50	Lunch
	13:50-15:15	Speaker Session continues
	15:15-15:20	Introduction of the panelists
	15:20-15:40	Panel Discussion
	15:40-15:45	Vote of thanks for Panel Discussion
	15:45-16:00	Networking & Refreshments
	16:00-17:15	Poster Session
	17:15-17:45	Awards for the Best Presenter for Oral & Poster
	17:45	Closing Remarks for Day 2